Project: Robertson Field Renovation
Project No. FM120270L/150-07

BID SUMMARY - Final
Apparent Lowest Responsive Bidder - (P-3) Granite Construction Company

Estimated Construction Cost: $3,260,000.00
University Representative: Croft Yjader

BASE BID

COMPENSABLE DELAY

ALTERNATES

TOTAL PROJECT COST

General Contractor

Base Bid

Compensable
Delay

Days

Total
Compensable

Alternate #1
(Not Accepted)

Alternate #2
(Accepted)

Alternate #3
(Accepted)

Total Alternates
Nos. 1, 2 and 3

Total Price with Selected Alternates
#2 & #3 ONLY

Byrom-Davey J-8
13220 Evening Creek Drive South, Suite 103
San Diego, CA 92128

Subcontractors
Fencing: Crown Fence Company
Synthetic Turf: Field Turf USA
Masonry: HBA Incorporated
Landscape and Irrigation: KCI Environmental
Electrical: Electro Construction Corp.
Site Concrete: ACR Concrete & Asphalt Const.
AC Paving: BC Rincon Construction

$3,328,300.60

$100.00

10

$1,000.00

$43,000.00

$38,000.00

$65,000.00

$146,000.00

$3,432,300.60

Park West Landscape B19
13581 Desmond St.
Pacoima, CA 91331

Subcontractors
Avrtificial Turf Install: Field Turf Construction
Electrical: Electro Construction Corp.
Masonry: Cornerstone Construction
Grading: John Watson Loader Backhoe Service
Concrete: Lopez Engineering
Fencing: Fence Corp Inc.
Turf Demo: Blue Morpho
Asphalt Paving: Terra Pave Inc.

$3,608,350.00

$0.00

10

$0.00

$33,970.00

$41,040.00

$105,415.00

$180,425.00

$3,754,805.00

Ohno Construction Company L-4

16174 Boyle Ave.
Fontana, CA 92337

Subcontractors
Turf Synthetic: Field Turf

$3,368,960.00

$1,000.00

10

$10,000.00

$46,000.00

$38,575.00

$49,500.00

$134,075.00

$3,467,035.00

Concrete: ACR Concrete & Asphalt

Fencing: Wolverine Fence Co.

Masonry: Glasspool Masonry

Landscape & Irrigation: J.D. Humman Landscaping
Electrical: Electro Construction Corp.

Bid Open: Time:2:30 P.M. Date: February 29, 2012



Project: Robertson Field Renovation
Project No. FM120270L/150-07

BID SUMMARY - Final
Apparent Lowest Responsive Bidder - (P-3) Granite Construction Company

Estimated Construction Cost: $3,260,000.00
University Representative: Croft Yjader

Watsonville, CA 95076
Subcontractors
Electrical: Ace Electric
Fence: Alcorn Fence
Landscape: KCI Environmental
Masonry: Glasspoole Masonry
Synthetic Turf: Sprinturf

BASE BID COMPENSABLE DELAY ALTERNATES TOTAL PROJECT COST
Compensable Total Alternate #1 Alternate #2 Alternate #3 Total Alternates Total Price with Selected Alternates
General Contractor Base Bid Delay Days | Compensable | (Not Accepted) (Accepted) (Accepted) Nos. 1, 2 and 3 #2 & #3 ONLY
Environmental Construction Inc. N-6
21550 Oxnard St., Suite 1050 $3,416,458.75 $500.00( 10 $5,000.00 $42,610.00 $43,860.00 $110,534.00 $197,004.00 $3,575,852.75
Woodland Hills, CA 91367
Subcontractors

Electric: Electro Construction Corp.
Fencing: FenceCorp
Sythetic Field Turf: Field Turf
Masonry: Lindero Masonry Inc
AC Paving: BC Rancon - expired license
Granite Construction Company P-3
585 W. Beach St. $3,177,552.00 $1.00( 10 $10.00 $35,000.00 $36,000.00 $86,000.00 $157,000.00 $3,299,562.00

Apparent Lowest
Responsive Bidder

Bid Open: Time:2:30 P.M. Date: February 29, 2012



