BID SUMMARY - Final Apparent Lowest Responsive Bidder - (P-3) Granite Construction Company

BASE BID		COMPENSABLE DELAY						TOTAL PROJECT COST		
General Contractor		Compensable Delay	Days	Total Compensable	Alternate #1 (Not Accepted)	Alternate #2 (Accepted)	Alternate #3 (Accepted)	Total Alternates Nos. 1, 2 and 3	Total Price with Selected Alternate: #2 & #3 ONLY	
Byrom-Davey J-8	2400 2.4	20.0,	Dayo	Componication	(riotriocopica)	(гасоргол)	(лесориса)	11001 1, 2 0110 0	<i>"2 3 "0 3 (12)</i>	
13220 Evening Creek Drive South, Suite 103	\$3,328,300.60	\$100.00	10	\$1,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$3,432,300.60	
San Diego, CA 92128	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	ψ.:σσ.:σσ		ψ.,σσσ.σσ	ψ .ο,οοο.οο	400,000.00	400,000.00	ψσ,σσσ.σσ	ψο, :0=,000:0	
Subcontractors										
Fencing: Crown Fence Company										
Synthetic Turf: Field Turf USA										
Masonry: HBA Incorporated							,			
Landscape and Irrigation: KCI Environmental										
Electrical: Electro Construction Corp.										
Site Concrete: ACR Concrete & Asphalt Const.										
AC Paving: BC Rincon Construction										
Park West Landscape B19										
13581 Desmond St.	\$3,608,350.00	\$0.00	10	\$0.00	\$33,970.00	\$41,040.00	\$105,415.00	\$180,425.00	\$3,754,805.00	
Pacoima, CA 91331					, ,	, ,		. ,		
Subcontractors										
Artificial Turf Install: Field Turf Construction										
Electrical: Electro Construction Corp.										
Masonry: Cornerstone Construction										
Grading: John Watson Loader Backhoe Service										
Concrete: Lopez Engineering										
Fencing: Fence Corp Inc.										
Turf Demo: Blue Morpho										
Asphalt Paving: Terra Pave Inc.										
Ohno Construction Company L-4										
16174 Boyle Ave.	\$3,368,960.00	\$1,000.00	10	\$10,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$38,575.00	\$49,500.00	\$134,075.00	\$3,467,035.00	
Fontana, CA 92337										
Subcontractors										
Turf Synthetic: Field Turf										
Concrete: ACR Concrete & Asphalt										
Fencing: Wolverine Fence Co.										
Masonry: Glasspool Masonry										
Landscape & Irrigation: J.D. Humman Landscaping										
Electrical: Electro Construction Corp.										

BID SUMMARY - Final Apparent Lowest Responsive Bidder - (P-3) Granite Construction Company

BASE BID		COMP	E DELAY	ALTERNATES	TOTAL PROJECT CO					
General Contractor	Base Bid	Compensable Delay	Days	Total Compensable	Alternate #1 (Not Accepted)	Alternate #2 (Accepted)	Alternate #3 (Accepted)	Total Alternates Nos. 1, 2 and 3		Total Price with Selected Alternates #2  ONLY
Environmental Construction Inc. N-6										
21550 Oxnard St., Suite 1050	\$3,416,4	\$500.0	0 10	\$5,000.00	\$42,610.00	\$43,860.00	\$110,534.00	\$197,004.00		\$3,575,852.75
Woodland Hills, CA 91367						·	·			
Subcontractors										
Electric: Electro Construction Corp.										
Fencing: FenceCorp										
Sythetic Field Turf: Field Turf										
Masonry: Lindero Masonry Inc										
AC Paving: BC Rancon - expired license										
Granite Construction Company P-3										
585 W. Beach St.	\$3,177,	552.00 \$1.0	0 10	\$10.00	\$35,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$157,000.00		\$3,299,562.00
Watsonville, CA 95076										
Subcontractors										
Electrical: Ace Electric										Apparent Lowest
Fence: Alcorn Fence										Responsive Bidder
Landscape: KCI Environmental										
Masonry: Glasspoole Masonry										
Synthetic Turf: Sprinturf										